
CLASSIFICA 2° G.F. VALLI POMPOSIANE
POS_ASSOLUTACOGNOME NOME TEAM CAT. P.C. TEMPO DIST.

CAT. ELITE Master

5 MAESTRI MASSIMO RED BIKE TEAM ELMT 1 1:47:04
2 BONARDI NICOLO BAD SCHOOL TEAM ELMT 2 1:49:44 +2:40
1 BEDESCHI FILIPPO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA ELMT 3 1:51:39 +4:35
8 VECCHIO ANTONIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA ELMT 4 2:04:28 +17:24
7 SOLAROLI LORENZO BIKELINE ASD ELMT 5 2:06:30 +19:26
6 MALTONI MARCO BAD SCHOOL ASD ELMT 6 2:24:48 +37:44
3 CHIARUCCI STEFANO VEE TIRE CO TEAM RACE ELMT 7 2:35:52 +48:48
4 CONIGLIELLO MANUEL UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA ELMT 8 2:37:01 +49:57

CAT. JUNIOR
10 CAVAGNIS SEBASTIANO AKIRA ASD TEAM VIADANA BIKE JUN 1 2:06:40 +19:36
9 BERGO GABRIELE CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM JUN 2 2:28:59 +41:55
11 PAPPALARDO GIOVANNI DAMIANO BAD SCHOOL TEAM JUN 3 3:25:44 +1:38:40

CAT. M1
17 PERETTI SIMONE RED BIKE TEAM M1 1 1:47:48 +44
16 PAZZI NICOLAS ASD SCATENATI M1 2 1:48:34 +1:30
12 BODINI SAMUEL ASD MTB DALLABONA M1 3 1:49:19 +2:15
13 BOSCOLO DAVIDE ADRIA BIKE M1 4 1:51:03 +3:59
14 CAVALLARI MATTIA RED BIKE TEAM M1 5 1:53:51 +6:47
19 SUCCI CIMENTIN LUCA SCBB CICLISTICA MIGLIARINO ASD M1 6 1:56:59 +9:55
15 LASI SIMONE BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD M1 7 1:59:29 +12:25
18 POZZATI DENNJ RED BIKE TEAM M1 8 1:59:29 +12:25

cat M2
26 RINALDI ANDREA RED BIKE TEAM M2 1 1:54:04 +7:00
22 BURATTO ALBERTO ASD STONES BIKE M2 2 1:58:12 +11:08
23 FERRARI MIRKO SCBB CICLISTICA MIGLIARINO ASD M2 3 1:58:48 +11:44
25 MENGOZZI FILIPPO BAD TEAM ASD M2 5 2:02:28 +15:24
21 BULGARELLI SIMONE A.S.D. DOROBIKE TEAM M2 6 2:02:29 +15:25
20 BONAZZA FRANCESCO RED BIKE TEAM M2 7 2:06:59 +19:55
27 SILVERI ENRICO BIKELINE ASD M2 8 2:12:47 +25:44
24 MAZZA COSIMO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M2 9 2:24:46 +37:42

CAT. M3
34 DE LORENZI ENRICO A.S.D. DOROBIKE TEAM M3 1 1:48:35 +1:31
31 CAVALLARI ALESSANDRO RED BIKE TEAM M3 3 1:55:38 +8:34
32 CAVAZZINI ARTURO RED BIKE TEAM M3 2 1:55:38 +8:34
29 BELLOTTI FRANCESCO RED BIKE TEAM M3 4 1:57:13 +10:09
30 BORGHETTI NICOLA ASD BIKEFAN M3 5 1:57:22 +10:18
28 ZACCHERINI ANDREA CICLOBROCCHI SESTO IMOLESE A.S.D. M2 4 2:00:54 +13:50
33 CAVAZZINI VITTORIO RED BIKE TEAM M3 6 2:04:37 +17:33
35 RIGHI GIORGIO BAD SCHOOL TEAM M3 7 3:08:54 +1:21:50

CAT. M4

43 NOVI ALESSIO RED BIKE TEAM M4 1 1:49:19 +2:15
42 MONTALTI SANDRO ASD SAMBI TEAM M4 2 1:50:06 +3:02
44 PRADELLA PAOLO ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM M4 3 1:51:01 +3:57
39 CARIANI LUCA RED BIKE TEAM M4 4 1:58:48 +11:44
38 BIGONI NICOLA TEAM BORGHI RACING M4 5 1:59:51 +12:47
37 BENAZZI MAXIMILIANO RED BIKE TEAM M4 6 2:07:15 +20:11
41 MENEGATTI MARCO ASD GCM MIGLIARINO M4 7 2:12:39 +25:35
40 CASSANELLI STEFANO MALINI BICI A.S.D. M4 8 3:23:02 +1:35:58



36 BELLAGAMBA MATTIA BAD SCHOOL ASD M4 9 3:24:02 +1:36:58

CAT. M5
45 BOSCOLO MASSIMO CUCCO CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM M5 1 1:51:20 +4:16
52 PASINI GIOVANNI A.S.D. DOROBIKE TEAM M5 2 1:51:23 +4:19
51 MONTI ANDREA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M5 3 1:51:26 +4:22
47 CAVICCHI CRISTIAN CICLOBROCCHI SESTO IMOLESE A.S.D. M5 4 1:53:43 +6:39
53 RIGHINI MAURIZIO CICLOBROCCHI SESTO IMOLESE A.S.D. M5 5 1:53:51 +6:47
50 FORESTIERI ALESSANDRO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M5 6 1:59:55 +12:51
54 VILLAN DAVIDE CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM M5 7 2:00:01 +12:57
49 FONTIGI MASSIMO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M5 8 2:00:57 +13:53
48 FERRARI BRUNO CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM M5 9 2:12:11 +25:07
46 CALZOLARI LUCA MALINI BICI A.S.D. M5 10 3:22:57 +1:35:53

CAT. M6

64 VEZZANI GABRIELE BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD M6 1 1:53:43 +6:39
58 FIORINI FABIO BAD TEAM ASD M6 2 2:02:31 +15:27
62 TIOZZO CAENAZZO SILVANO CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM M6 3 2:06:28 +19:24
59 MAESTRI ENRICO RED BIKE TEAM M6 4 2:06:40 +19:36
57 CECCHI IVAN ONLY BIKERS M6 5 2:07:58 +20:54
60 MAZZONI ROBERTO RED BIKE TEAM M6 6 2:09:15 +22:11
63 TONAN VANNI ASD CLUB COLLI EUGANEI M6 7 2:11:51 +24:47
56 BABINA GABRIELE IEMA MTB TEAM M6 8 2:12:35 +25:32
55 BABBI ERCOLE BAD TEAM ASD M6 9 2:14:42 +27:38
61 SPADONI ANDREA RED BIKE TEAM M6 10 2:21:32 +34:28

CAT. M7

74 PADOAN GIORGIO CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM M7 1 1:51:32 +4:28
68 CASTELLARI VALERIO BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD M7 2 2:06:33 +19:29
65 ANCARANI GIULIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M7 3 2:07:17 +20:13
66 BECCARI LUCIANO A.S.D. UISP LE VENEZIE M7 4 2:08:56 +21:52
73 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE M7 5 2:08:57 +21:53
75 PETAZZONI DAVIDE IEMA MTB TEAM M7 6 2:09:04 +22:00
70 FABBRI DOMENICO BAMBANA BIKE M7 7 2:09:05 +22:01
69 CHIARUCCI FABRIZIO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M7 8 2:12:42 +25:38
76 ZOLLO CARLO ASD SCATENATI M7 9 2:15:37 +28:33
67 BODINI MAURIZIO ASD MTB DALLABONA M7 10 2:16:51 +29:47
71 FABBRI GINO TEAM FERRARA BIKE M7 11 2:42:27 +55:23
72 MALINI PAOLO MALINI BICI A.S.D. M7 12 2:55:19 +1:08:15

CAT. M8

80 SERVADEI VALTER BAD TEAM ASD M8 1 2:07:43 +20:39
77 BALLERINI ENRICO TEAM RCR M8 2 2:12:35 +25:31
78 MARCHI RAFFAELE A.S.D. UISP LE VENEZIE M8 3 2:12:42 +25:38
79 PELLEGRINI MARCO TEAM DUE RUOTE BO M8 4 2:14:56 +27:53

CAT. M9

81 BERTONCINI PAOLO BHS TEAM A.S.D. M9 1 2:14:31 +27:28
82 PRINA ROMANO NEW BIKE ASD M9 2 2:58:56 +1:11:52

cat DONNE



85 TERMINI SIMONA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA W1 1 2:24:46 +37:42
84 REATI VITTORIA DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA W1 2 2:29:25 +42:21
83 MALINI MICHELA BAD SCHOOL ASD W1 3 3:27:59 +1:40:55



CLASSIFICA 2° G.F. VALLI POMPOSIANE
POS_ASSOLUTACOGNOME NOME TEAM CAT. P.C. TEMPO DIST.
1 MAESTRI MASSIMO RED BIKE TEAM ELMT 1 1:47:04
2 PERETTI SIMONE RED BIKE TEAM M1 1 1:47:48 +44
3 PAZZI NICOLAS ASD SCATENATI M1 2 1:48:34 +1:30
4 DE LORENZI ENRICO A.S.D. DOROBIKE TEAM M3 1 1:48:35 +1:31
5 NOVI ALESSIO RED BIKE TEAM M4 1 1:49:19 +2:15
6 BODINI SAMUEL ASD MTB DALLABONA M1 3 1:49:19 +2:15
7 BONARDI NICOLO BAD SCHOOL TEAM ELMT 2 1:49:44 +2:40
8 MONTALTI SANDRO ASD SAMBI TEAM M4 2 1:50:06 +3:02
9 PRADELLA PAOLO ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM M4 3 1:51:01 +3:57
10 BOSCOLO DAVIDE ADRIA BIKE M1 4 1:51:03 +3:59
11 BOSCOLO MASSIMO CUCCO CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM M5 1 1:51:20 +4:16
12 PASINI GIOVANNI A.S.D. DOROBIKE TEAM M5 2 1:51:23 +4:19
13 MONTI ANDREA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M5 3 1:51:26 +4:22
14 PADOAN GIORGIO CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM M7 1 1:51:32 +4:28
15 BEDESCHI FILIPPO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA ELMT 3 1:51:39 +4:35
16 VEZZANI GABRIELE BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD M6 1 1:53:43 +6:39
17 CAVICCHI CRISTIAN CICLOBROCCHI SESTO IMOLESE A.S.D. M5 4 1:53:43 +6:39
18 RIGHINI MAURIZIO CICLOBROCCHI SESTO IMOLESE A.S.D. M5 5 1:53:51 +6:47
19 CAVALLARI MATTIA RED BIKE TEAM M1 5 1:53:51 +6:47
20 RINALDI ANDREA RED BIKE TEAM M2 1 1:54:04 +7:00
21 CAVAZZINI ARTURO RED BIKE TEAM M3 2 1:55:38 +8:34
22 CAVALLARI ALESSANDRO RED BIKE TEAM M3 3 1:55:38 +8:34
23 SUCCI CIMENTIN LUCA SCBB CICLISTICA MIGLIARINO ASD M1 6 1:56:59 +9:55
24 BELLOTTI FRANCESCO RED BIKE TEAM M3 4 1:57:13 +10:09
25 BORGHETTI NICOLA ASD BIKEFAN M3 5 1:57:22 +10:18
26 BURATTO ALBERTO ASD STONES BIKE M2 2 1:58:12 +11:08
27 CARIANI LUCA RED BIKE TEAM M4 4 1:58:48 +11:44
28 FERRARI MIRKO SCBB CICLISTICA MIGLIARINO ASD M2 3 1:58:48 +11:44
29 LASI SIMONE BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD M1 7 1:59:29 +12:25
30 POZZATI DENNJ RED BIKE TEAM M1 8 1:59:29 +12:25
31 BIGONI NICOLA TEAM BORGHI RACING M4 5 1:59:51 +12:47
32 FORESTIERI ALESSANDRO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M5 6 1:59:55 +12:51
33 VILLAN DAVIDE CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM M5 7 2:00:01 +12:57
34 ZACCHERINI ANDREA CICLOBROCCHI SESTO IMOLESE A.S.D. M2 4 2:00:54 +13:50
35 FONTIGI MASSIMO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M5 8 2:00:57 +13:53
36 MENGOZZI FILIPPO BAD TEAM ASD M2 5 2:02:28 +15:24
37 BULGARELLI SIMONE A.S.D. DOROBIKE TEAM M2 6 2:02:29 +15:25
38 FIORINI FABIO BAD TEAM ASD M6 2 2:02:31 +15:27
39 VECCHIO ANTONIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA ELMT 4 2:04:28 +17:24
40 CAVAZZINI VITTORIO RED BIKE TEAM M3 6 2:04:37 +17:33
41 TIOZZO CAENAZZO SILVANO CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM M6 3 2:06:28 +19:24
42 SOLAROLI LORENZO BIKELINE ASD ELMT 5 2:06:30 +19:26
43 CASTELLARI VALERIO BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD M7 2 2:06:33 +19:29
44 CAVAGNIS SEBASTIANO AKIRA ASD TEAM VIADANA BIKE JUN 1 2:06:40 +19:36
45 MAESTRI ENRICO RED BIKE TEAM M6 4 2:06:40 +19:36
46 BONAZZA FRANCESCO RED BIKE TEAM M2 7 2:06:59 +19:55
47 BENAZZI MAXIMILIANO RED BIKE TEAM M4 6 2:07:15 +20:11
48 ANCARANI GIULIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M7 3 2:07:17 +20:13
49 SERVADEI VALTER BAD TEAM ASD M8 1 2:07:43 +20:39
50 CECCHI IVAN ONLY BIKERS M6 5 2:07:58 +20:54



51 BECCARI LUCIANO A.S.D. UISP LE VENEZIE M7 4 2:08:56 +21:52
52 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE M7 5 2:08:57 +21:53
53 PETAZZONI DAVIDE IEMA MTB TEAM M7 6 2:09:04 +22:00
54 FABBRI DOMENICO BAMBANA BIKE M7 7 2:09:05 +22:01
55 MAZZONI ROBERTO RED BIKE TEAM M6 6 2:09:15 +22:11
56 TONAN VANNI ASD CLUB COLLI EUGANEI M6 7 2:11:51 +24:47
57 FERRARI BRUNO CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM M5 9 2:12:11 +25:07
58 BALLERINI ENRICO TEAM RCR M8 2 2:12:35 +25:31
59 BABINA GABRIELE IEMA MTB TEAM M6 8 2:12:35 +25:32
60 MENEGATTI MARCO ASD GCM MIGLIARINO M4 7 2:12:39 +25:35
61 MARCHI RAFFAELE A.S.D. UISP LE VENEZIE M8 3 2:12:42 +25:38
62 CHIARUCCI FABRIZIO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M7 8 2:12:42 +25:38
63 SILVERI ENRICO BIKELINE ASD M2 8 2:12:47 +25:44
64 BERTONCINI PAOLO BHS TEAM A.S.D. M9 1 2:14:31 +27:28
65 BABBI ERCOLE BAD TEAM ASD M6 9 2:14:42 +27:38
66 PELLEGRINI MARCO TEAM DUE RUOTE BO M8 4 2:14:56 +27:53
67 ZOLLO CARLO ASD SCATENATI M7 9 2:15:37 +28:33
68 BODINI MAURIZIO ASD MTB DALLABONA M7 10 2:16:51 +29:47
69 SPADONI ANDREA RED BIKE TEAM M6 10 2:21:32 +34:28
70 MAZZA COSIMO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M2 9 2:24:46 +37:42
71 TERMINI SIMONA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA W1 1 2:24:46 +37:42
72 MALTONI MARCO BAD SCHOOL ASD ELMT 6 2:24:48 +37:44
73 BERGO GABRIELE CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM JUN 2 2:28:59 +41:55
74 REATI VITTORIA DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA W1 2 2:29:25 +42:21
75 CHIARUCCI STEFANO VEE TIRE CO TEAM RACE ELMT 7 2:35:52 +48:48
76 CONIGLIELLO MANUEL UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA ELMT 8 2:37:01 +49:57
77 FABBRI GINO TEAM FERRARA BIKE M7 11 2:42:27 +55:23
78 MALINI PAOLO MALINI BICI A.S.D. M7 12 2:55:19 +1:08:15
79 PRINA ROMANO NEW BIKE ASD M9 2 2:58:56 +1:11:52
80 RIGHI GIORGIO BAD SCHOOL TEAM M3 7 3:08:54 +1:21:50
81 CALZOLARI LUCA MALINI BICI A.S.D. M5 10 3:22:57 +1:35:53
82 CASSANELLI STEFANO MALINI BICI A.S.D. M4 8 3:23:02 +1:35:58
83 BELLAGAMBA MATTIA BAD SCHOOL ASD M4 9 3:24:02 +1:36:58
84 PAPPALARDO GIOVANNI DAMIANO BAD SCHOOL TEAM JUN 3 3:25:44 +1:38:40
85 MALINI MICHELA BAD SCHOOL ASD W1 3 3:27:59 +1:40:55


